
Baseball Parking
season ticket holders only

Online discount at
shop.seminoles.com

Invitation to select
team events

**Wall plaque

Annual Gift

$25,000+ $13,000 -
$24,999

$6,500 -
$12,999

$3,250 -
$6,499

$1,300 -
$3,249

$650 -
$1,299

$330 - 
$649

$140 - 
$329

$70 - 
$139

Access to occasional
drawings for prizes

Discounts with merchant partners

Access to request football away
game tickets

Post-season ticket priority
based on availability and demand

FSU car tag & decal

Football RV parking access

Invitation to VIP
Seminole Boosters on Tour Event

2 0 2 4  S E M I N O L E  B O O S T E R S

BENEFITS CHART

Discounted dues to Social
Dunlap Champions Club

Men's Basketball main lot parking
season ticket holders only

*Based on availability

Provide critical financial
support for all student-athletes

Single game ticket presale
for baseball, softball, men's basketball

*Access to buy single game seats
in the Dunlap Champions Club

Tier I Ticket Priority
home, away, neutral, post-season

Access to Dunlap Champions Club
Game weekends only - Friday & Sunday

Tier II Ticket Priority
home, away, neutral, post-season

Tier III Ticket Priority
home, away, neutral, post-season

Tier IV Ticket Priority
home, away, neutral, post-season

Weekly member newsletters

Seminole Experience
facility tour discount

Invitation to National
Signing Day event

**First year only

Access to season-long
motorhome parking passes

Football parking priority
season ticket holders only

Reserved football parking priority


