

2024 SEMINOLE BOOSTERS

BENEFITS CHART

	JL		-4	<u> </u>		7 11			
	\$25,000+	\$13,000 - \$24,999	\$6,500 - \$12,999	\$3,250 - \$6,499	\$1,300 - \$3,249	\$650 - \$1,299	\$330 - \$649	\$140 - \$329	\$70 - \$139
Provide critical financial support for all student-athletes	-	-	-	-	-	-	*	*	*
FSU car tag & decal	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Weekly member newsletters	-	-	*	-	-	-	*	-	*
Discounts with merchant partners	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Access to request football away game tickets	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	*	-
Single game ticket presale for baseball, softball, men's basketball	-	-	→	-	-	-	-	*	-
Post-season ticket priority based on availability and demand	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Discounted dues to Social Dunlap Champions Club	-	-	-	-	-	-	*	*	-
Online discount at shop.seminoles.com	-	-	-	-	-	-	*	-	-
Access to occasional drawings for prizes	-	-	*	*	-	-	-	-	-
Seminole Experience facility tour discount	-	-	-	-	-	-	*	-	-
Football parking priority season ticket holders only	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Football RV parking access	-	*	-	-	-		VA _M		
Men's Basketball main lot parking season ticket holders only	-	-	*	-	*				
Baseball Parking season ticket holders only		-	-	-	*	1			
Reserved football parking priority	-	-	-	以前指					
Invitation to VIP Seminole Boosters on Tour Event	-	-	-	*					
Invitation to National Signing Day event	-	-	*	-					
Invitation to select team events	-	-	-	-					
**Wall plaque	*	-	-	•					
Annual Gift	*	-	-					。在广播 :	
Access to Dunlap Champions Club Game weekends only - Friday & Sunday	*	-	-	-				7.344	
*Access to buy single game seats in the Dunlap Champions Club	→	*	-	-					
Access to season-long motorhome parking passes	*	-	*						
Tier I Ticket Priority home, away, neutral, post-season	*	-						3.	
Tier II Ticket Priority home, away, neutral, post-season		A CAR	-	-		N. Wall			
Tier III Ticket Priority home, away, neutral, post-season				W.W.	-	-			
Tier IV Ticket Priority home, away, neutral, post-season							-	-	*